Westwood Area Chamber of Commerce



Westwood Holiday Bazaar

Vendor Entry Form

The event will be held in the Westwood Community Center on Third & Birch Streets. Doors open for vendors at 9am to be ready by 11am when open to the public. Bazaar is over at 3pm.

Return Entry Form to: Westwood Area Chamber of Commerce, PO BOX 1247, Westwood, CA 96137. Or bring it to the Westwood Area Chamber of Commerce in the Visitor Center at 3rd & Ash Streets or email to waccl@citlink.net.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vendor Name:	
Vendor Address:	
Vendor Tax ID#	
Vendor Contact#	
Vendor Crafts	
Spaces are a 6ft table and two chairs and cost \$25 wit needed:yesno.	h \$10 for an extra table. Electricity
The undersigned agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the Westwood Area Chamber of Commerce, it's board members, officers, agents, and employees, individually and, collectively, from and against all costs, losses, claims, demands, suits, actions, payments and judgments including legal and attorney fees, arising from personal and bodily injuries, property damage or otherwise, however caused, brought or recovered against any of the above that may arise for any reason from or during, or be alleged to be caused by the undersigned's event. The undersigned further agrees to provide certificates of insurance for liability coverage and limits acceptable to the Board, when required by the Board, and further declares that I/We have read the regulations and rules and shall be personally responsible on behalf of the organization/individuals for any damage to the Westwood Community Center's property furnishings, or equipment.	
Signed	Date